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GP OCTO DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 221 20 0 25 25 25 0 20 25 25 16 20 - 201
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 154 25 10 11 - - 20 - 13 9 25 16 - 252 67 67
ROSSI Valentino ITA 151 16 0 13 11 16 16 16 11 20 13 10 - 93 70 3
LORENZO Jorge SPA 130 - 1 5 - 10 25 25 9 10 20 25 - 04 91 21
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 124 10 11 20 9 9 8 10 16 16 - 4 - 115 97 6
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 119 13 25 0 - 8 10 13 10 - 11 13 - 166 102 5
ZARCO Johann FRA 110 8 20 10 20 - 6 9 8 7 9 7 - 67 111 9
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 110 11 6 4 13 20 9 8 - 13 10 11 - 58 111 0
IANNONE Andrea ITA 92 7 8 16 16 - 13 6 5 4 6 3 - 89 129 18
RINS Alex SPA 79 - 16 - - 6 11 - 20 - 5 8 - 1310 142 13
PEDROSA Dani SPA 76 9 - 9 - 11 - 11 1 8 8 9 - 1011 145 3
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 64 3 0 1 8 - 7 7 7 11 7 6 - 712 157 12
MILLER Jack AUS 61 6 13 7 10 13 - - 6 2 4 0 - 013 160 3
RABAT Tito SPA 35 5 9 8 2 - 3 - 0 3 - 5 - -14 186 26
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 32 - 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 - - - - -15 189 3
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 26 4 2 0 7 3 1 2 - - 3 0 - 416 195 6
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 24 2 7 - 0 4 4 - 0 5 2 0 - 017 197 2
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 19 0 - 6 - 7 - - 3 - 1 0 - 218 202 5
SMITH Bradley GBR 15 0 - 0 3 2 2 - 0 6 - 2 - 019 206 4
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 14 0 3 2 4 1 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 320 207 1
REDDING Scott GBR 12 0 4 0 1 - - 4 2 1 - 0 - 021 209 2
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - -22 215 6
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 4 1 0 - 0 0 - 3 - 0 0 0 - 023 217 2
PIRRO Michele ITA 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 124 220 3
LUTHI Thomas SWI 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - 025 221 1
BRADL Stefan GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - -26 221 0
SIMEON Xavier BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - - -27 221 0
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -28 221 0
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PONSSON Christophe FRA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 029 221 0

PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2561 20 25 25 25 25 10 20 25 25 16 20 - 20

DUCATI 2332 25 13 11 13 20 25 25 13 13 25 25 - 2523 23

YAMAHA 1943 16 20 20 20 16 16 16 16 20 13 10 - 1162 39

SUZUKI 1314 7 16 16 16 6 13 6 20 4 6 8 - 13125 63

KTM 415 - 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 6 - 2 - -215 90

APRILIA 296 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 3 1 1 - - 2227 12

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 2971 29 - 34 25 36 - 31 26 33 24 29 - 30

DUCATI TEAM 2842 25 11 16 - 10 45 25 22 19 45 41 - 2513 13

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 2753 26 11 33 20 25 24 26 27 36 13 14 - 2022 9

TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 1714 7 24 16 16 6 24 6 25 4 11 11 - 21126 104

ALMA PRAMAC RACING 1715 17 19 11 23 33 9 8 6 15 14 11 - 5126 0

MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1346 10 27 10 20 4 10 9 8 12 11 7 - 6163 37

LCR HONDA 1337 13 28 2 4 9 10 13 10 - 11 14 - 19164 1

ANGEL NIETO TEAM 688 4 - 1 8 - 7 10 7 11 7 6 - 7229 65

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 479 - 5 3 8 7 7 5 4 6 - 2 - -250 21

REALE AVINTIA RACING 3510 5 9 8 2 - 3 - - 3 - 5 - -262 12

APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 3111 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 5 1 1 - - 2266 4

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 2612 4 2 - 7 3 1 2 - - 3 - - 4271 5
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